
!ƎǊƛ ƭƛƴŎ

 166 
 

46
0 

 30Á 

Isometric Views

9

11

2
4

8

6

1

3

11

10
7

5

11

10

Sold with Wavey Disc
Not Shown

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PA303353 Pacer Bearing Mount 1

2 PA302444(T) Disc 460mm Dia 1
3 PA301483 Pacer Tine 1
4 PA300687 Proforge Inverta Disc Hub c/w Axle 1

5 PA303352 Pacer Mother Board Clamp 1

6 PA301549 M22 x 1.5 Pitch Nyloc Nut 1

7 PA301005 M12 x 110 Hex Head Bolt 1
8 PA300259 M12 x 35 Square Neck Bolt 3

9 PA300488 M12 x 20 1.25P Hex Head 4
10 PA300918 M12 Nyloc Nut 4

11 PA300931 12mm Plain Washer 8

DRAWN

CHK'D

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:                          0.5mm
   ANGULAR:                      0.1mm

NAME DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION:

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:7.5 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3
Material <not specified>

WEIGHT: 19.15

PA303360

Pacer Front Disc Assembly
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
AGRI LINC LTD AND AS SUCH SHOULD

NOT BE DISCLOSED, COPIED OR USED FOR 
MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE COMPANY.

Remove all sharp edges and burrs

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15


